Imperial College London Postgraduate Research Tuition Fees 2017-2018 Home/EU Students

	Subject	2017 Cohort	2016 Cohort	2015 Cohort	2014 Cohort	2013 Cohort	2012 Cohort	2011 Cohort	All Previous Cohorts
Engineering	Clean Fossil Fuels ¹	£ 11,500.00	£ 11,400.00	£ 11,300.00	£ 11,300.00	£ 11,300.00	£ 11,300.00	£ 11,150.00	£ 11,150.00
	Petroleum-Related Research								
	All Other Engineering Subjects	£ 4,195.00	£ 4,195.00	£ 4,195.00	£ 4,195.00	£ 4,195.00	£ 4,195.00	£ 4,195.00	£ 4,195.00
Medicine	Medicine	£ 5,650.00	£ 5,650.00	£ 5,500.00	£ 5,500.00	£ 5,500.00	£ 4,400.00	£ 4,195.00	£ 4,195.00
ces	Environmental Policy	£ 5,100.00	£ 5,100.00	£ 4,195.00	£ 4,195.00	£ 4,195.00	£ 4,195.00	£ 4,195.00	£ 4,195.00
	Chemistry	f 4,195.00	£ 4,195.00						
S	Life Sciences								
atura	Mathematics								
	Physics								
	Business	£ 4,195.00	£ 4,195.00	£ 4,195.00	£ 4,195.00	£ 4,195.00	£ 4,195.00	£ 4,195.00	£ 4,195.00
acu	Science Communication								
on-F	Co-Curricular Studies								
	All Research in the Crick Institute	£ 4,550.00	£ 4,550.00	£ 4,550.00	£ 4,550.00	£ 4,550.00	£ 4,550.00	£ 4,550.00	£ 4,550.00

Including research in the Qatar Carbonates and Carbon Storage Research Centre.

The fees for continuing students that are based on the UK Research Council fee of £4,195.00 will increase annually by the GDP deflator, fees for other students will increase annually by the RPI value for April in the calendar year the session commences rounded to the nearest £50 and subject to a cap of the new-entrant fee for that session. Fees for future years of study may be higher than the fees listed here.

Students undertaking research on a part-time basis will be charged half the full-time fee.

1